Meridian2
Meridian2 – liquid dispensing system
The Meridian2™ liquid dispensing system provides a non-contact,
on-the-fly dispenser suited to a wide range of dispensing
applications, including reagents for genotyping and standard PCR.
Originally developed to increase throughput and add efficiency to
our own high-volume genotyping service laboratories, the Meridian
system is now utilised in our customer laboratories worldwide.

2 All dispensing times are recorded from the first well to the last well.
Meridian2 specifications
Ordering information
Catalog number Description
KBS-0011-001 Meridian2 - liquid handling system
KBS-0025-003 1-dimensional handheld barcode scanner
KBS-8002-004 Decontaminate MicroSol 4 Concentrate 1 L
KBS-8002-005 Decontaminate MicroSol 4 Concentrate 500 mL
KBS-0099-034 4 litre oil-free compressor
KBS-0900-027 Meridian2 12-month Service Contract
Meridian2 dispense head     Consistent data sets using
Meridian2
All trademarks and registered trademarks mentioned herein are the property of their respective owners. All other trademarks and registered trademarks are the property of LGC
and its subsidiaries. Specifications, terms and pricing are subject to change. Not all products are available in all countries. Please consult your local sales representative for details.